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STC

78
196
41
77
31
42
95
138
28
110
84
18
75
64
142
162
45
76
164
96
69
19

13
198
150

67

56

91
118

79

62
117
176

59
107
106
171

89

58

88

Narozeninova pétka

Prijmeni

Ren¢&
Schor
Smid
Hurych
Havel
Hromadnik
Vitek

Goj
Rusnak
Pisa
Havlasek
Nesvera
Holy
Stibal
Bare$
Drunecky
Svihalek
Zamis
Mel&
PlSek
Safarik
Novy
Chalupa
Kratochvil
Hanzlik
Rosenkranz
Novak
Crha
Beranek
Hanak
Tlusty
Kodras
Leke$
Kopecky
Melichna
Gregor
Petr
Kapr
Hala
Ryslink
Hala

5km
Kladno
3.3.2017
Jméno Narozen
A - Muzi do 39 let
Tomas 1990
Jakub 1983
Jan 1997
Jakub 1991
Filip 1991
Filip 1995
Karel 1999
Radim 1992
Pavel 1981
Petr 1984
Petr 1984
Jakub 1986
Miroslav 1984
Martin 1988
Jan 1980
Lukas 2001
David 2000
Lukas 1986
Ondrej 2002
FrantiSek 1986
Jaroslav 2000
Maté&j 2000
Petr 1985
Martin 1982
Tomas 1988
David 1981
Zbynék 1985
Zdenék 1979
Michal 1980
Jan 1980
Tomas 1984
Ondfre;j 1988
Marek 1979
Jifi 1983
Matéj 2001
Martin 1981
David 1981
Tomas 1989
Petr 1990
Michal 1979
Jifi 1985

Klub

BéZci Slany

TJ Sokol Unhost
A.C. TEPO Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
ASK ELNA Pocerady
A.C. TEPO Kladno
KOB Kladno
BRO-TEAM Beroun
TJ Sokol Unhost
Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
HO LEZCI KLADNO
Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
A.C. TEPO Kladno
A.C. TEPO Kladno
Kladno

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Mattoni Free Run Kladno
Rakovnik

Loko Beroun
Maratén klub Kladno
BéZci Slany

Kladno

BéZci Slany

Kladno

Maratén klub Kladno
BéZci Slany

SKOB Slany
Maratén klub Kladno
Kladno

AC Sparta Praha Cycling
Kladno

KOB Kladno

Klub pfatel obezity
A.C. TEPO Kladno
Kladno

Kladno

Kladno

Kladno

0:16:43
0:16:49
0:17:03
0:17:17
0:17:19
0:17:47
0:17:48
0:17:49
0:17:57
0:18:01
0:18:08
0:18:52
0:18:57
0:18:59
0:19:09
0:19:17
0:19:19
0:19:21
0:19:37
0:19:38
0:19:50
0:20:01
0:20:02
0:20:19
0:20:22
0:20:23
0:20:24
0:20:25
0:20:27
0:20:29
0:20:32
0:20:47
0:20:57
0:20:58
0:21:.01
0:21:18
0:21:35
0:21:45
0:21:46
0:21:57
0:22:04
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43
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45
46
47
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49
50
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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17
165
57
123
16
128
180
86
122
134

80
87
85
140
36
119
194
182
195

35
74
71
169
136
102
144
97
83
168
108
60

141

143
146
189
193
191
46
50
154
178
82
116
93

Davidek
Drunecky
Benes
Tdma
Adamec
Divoky
Mo3Sovsky
Volf
Urbanek
Bradad
Zima
Sykora
Moravek
Skréeny
Fuksa
Losensky
Bofil
Banset
Altera
Stuchlik

Losensky
Reichl
Bodnar
Homola
Moravec
Docekal
Cerny
Krejzlik
Chemduk
Matula
Gregor
Semelik
Vomastek
Kroc
Jedlicka
Kovarovic
Vitek
Docekal
Kraus
Svejkovsky
Matousek
Vobora
Vostry
Barto$
Wittek
Slama
Ruzicka

Miroslav 1978 Uhonice
Patrik 1997 Kladno
Jan 1998 KOB Kladno
Michal 1983 Rohadi
Martin 1981 TJ Sokol Unhost
Vojtéch 1983 Kladno
Jan 1996 Kladno
Vojtéch 2002 BaC Kladno
Michal 1984 Bézci Slany
Damian 2001 Lubna
Adam 2005 SK Zichovec
FrantiSek 1980 Beézci Slany
Michal 2002 BaC Kladno
Dan 1978 BaC Kladno
Martin 1983 Kladno
Ondrej 2005 TJ Sokol Unhost
Jan 1989 AC Rozdélov
David 1985 SVP Kladno
Jan 2004 Kladno
FrantiSek 1984 SVP Kladno

B - Muzi 40 - 49 let
Pavel 1977 TJ Sokol Unhost B
Jan 1970 Maraton klub Kladno
Pavel 1976 Maratén klub Kladno
Jifi 1974 10. ZS Kladno
Pavel 1973 BK Vétrkovice
FrantiSek 1975 Kladno
Antonin 1968 Kladno
Vaclav 1977 Klinec
Miroslav 1977 Rudice
Stépan 1970 Extrém Kladno
Jaroslav 1976 Spolek Jehovovych Kladnc
Petr 1969 KOB Kladno
Milan 1968 Maratén klub Kladno
Miloslav 1968 FK Brandysek
Martin 1974 A.C. TEPO Kladno
Lukas 1972 Kladno
Jifi 1973 Banik Kladno
Josef 1974 Kole¢
Tomas 1973 Branovsky statek
Jan 1970 Bustéhrad
Martin 1971 Maratén klub Kladno
Jifi 1977 Kladno
Miroslav 1977 Maratoén klub Kladno
Petr 1970 SK Banik LibuSin
Richard 1972 Rajec - Jestiebi
Miroslav 1972 Maraton klub Kladno

Radek 1976  Hrnap/Hrdliv

0:22:05
0:22:10
0:22:28
0:22:29
0:22:55
0:23:02
0:23:03
0:23:04
0:23:17
0:23:45
0:23:46
0:24:11
0:24:30
0:24:33
0:25:51
0:26:28
0:26:53
0:28:25
0:28:26
0:28:27

0:17:29
0:18:55
0:19:16
0:19:18
0:19:25
0:19:36
0:20:11
0:20:20
0:20:37
0:20:41
0:20:45
0:20:59
0:21:04
0:21:38
0:22:23
0:22:24
0:22:32
0:22:34
0:23:10
0:23:11
0:23:13
0:23:32
0:23:34
0:25:16
0:26:52
0:27:22
0:32:39
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20
30
23
151
173
53
34
37
114
48
90
61
55
170
22
10
29

68
32
21
63
40
26
130

52
14

153

66
155
44
172
147
159
181
25
94
33
65
12
109
175
98

Raboch
Krecek
Kmet
Rada
Tesarek
Klos
Fiala
Urbanec
Kratina
Matéjovsky
Fischer
Zamis
Nedvéd
Pazdera
Vejrazka
Poduska
Svacha

Pilik

Tyl

Filip
Fingerhut
Nagy
Wiener
Potlcek

Kratochvil
Skalnik

Hrstkova
Zimova
KaSparova
Cadkova

Zaplatilkova

Elznicova
Vitkova
Lakoma
Pelova
Vejrazkova
RuUzickova
Pfihodova
Stibalova
Poduskova
PiSova
Jedlickova
Zetkova

C - Muzi 50 - 59 let

Ivan 1966
FrantiSek 1958
Milan 1967
Petr 1964
Vladislav 1965
Vaclav 1960
Ale§ 1966
Vladimir 1958
Pavel 1965
Pavel 1965
Jifi 1961
Zdenék 1958
Pavel 1958
Zdenék 1964
Miroslav 1961
Josef 1962
Lubo$ 1959
D - Muzi 60 - 69 let
Slava 1950
Petr 1954
Karel 1955
Jifi 1953
Jifi 1955
Otakar 1956
Jifi 1953
E - Muzi nad 70 let
Ladislav 1947
FrantiSek 1937
F - Zeny do 34 let
Viadéna 1987
Jana 1984
Katefina 1986
Nicole 1999
Lucie 1994
Denisa 1992
Barbora 2002
Markéta 2003
Simona 2001
Anezka 1991
Jana 1991
Barbora 1994
Katefina 1989
Nikola 2004
Monika 1983
Jana 2001
Kristyna 1991

MK Zebrak

Maratén klub Kladno
Nové Straseci
ACOH Praha
Kladno

Maratén klub Kladno
Kralupy

Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Sokol Srbeé

Kladno

Maratén klub Kladno
Senomaty

Titice

TJ Sokol Unhost' B
Sokol Mseno

Pansky mlyn Rakovnik

BK Louny

Nové Straseci
Maratén klub Kladno
Kladenky

Maratén klub Kladno
Velké Prito¢no

Loko Rakovnik
Tuchlovice

Kerteam

Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
A.C. TEPO Kladno
A.C. TEPO Kladno
Kladno

Banik Kladno

A.C. TEPO Kladno
A.C. TEPO Kladno
Titice

Maratén klub Kladno
TJ Sokol Unhost
Maraton klub Kladno
Kladno

Kladno

Kladno

Kladno

0:20:05
0:20:28
0:20:55
0:21:25
0:21:53
0:21:59
0:22:03
0:22:42
0:22:47
0:23:07
0:23:08
0:23:09
0:23:22
0:24:26
0:24:41
0:25:19
0:26:58

0:23:44
0:24:38
0:24:48
0:24:50
0:25:56
0:26:50
0:27:27

0:23:14
0:35:12

0:18:58
0:19:26
0:20:21
0:20:26
0:21:02
0:22:09
0:22:31
0:22:43
0:22:44
0:24:12
0:24:46
0:24:56
0:24:59
0:25:18
0:28:42
0:30:19
0:32:37
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27
133
73
51
54
47
49
104
186
115
177
92
190
156

174
38
179

81
197
15
99
24

Cerna
Bradacova
Bodnarova
Sulcova
Hrncalova
Trnkova
Pokorna
Docekalova

Blatterbauerova

Bouskova
Dolezalova
Berankova
Cermakova
Kratinova

Jedlickova
Bayerova
MosSovska
Kamenickova
Breburdova
Pelova
Ruazickova
Zetkova
RysSava

G - Zeny 35 - 44 let

Jana 1982
Martina 1974
Iveta 1976
Jitka 1974
Markéta 1982
Stépanka 1973
Markéta 1979
Markéta 1975
Lucie 1976
Libuse 1973
Hana 1982
Jitka 1982
Vladimira 1981
Markéta 1978

H - Zeny nad 45 let

lvana 1972
Lenka 1968
Petra 1970
Veronika 1966
Hana 1961
Milena 1972
Jitka 1966
Monika 1968
lvana 1963

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
SSK Ujezd nad Lesy
Kladno

Kladno

Braskov

Kladno

10. ZS Kladno

BéZci Slany
Bustéhrad

Rohaci Kladno

Maratén klub Kladno
TJ Sokol Unhost
Maratén klub Kladno
Vinafice

Maratén klub Kladno
Ski Pax Horni Maxov
Maratén klub Kladno
Kladno

Ruda

0:20:46
0:20:50
0:22:06
0:24:05
0:24:13
0:24:24
0:24:37
0:25:20
0:25:35
0:25:53
0:26:06
0:26:18
0:27:10
0:28:54

0:21:00
0:23:00
0:23:06
0:24:00
0:24:22
0:24:34
0:27:06
0:32:38
0:40:41



